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GROUND = FIRST FLOOR GROSS INTERNAL AREA = 152.4 SQM
GROUND FLOOR AREAS OF WINDOWS AND DOORS = 28.9 SQM

THEREFORE ADDITIONAL 9.2 SQM OF WINDOWS/ DOORS ALLOWED TO
GROUND AND FIRST FLOORS (I.E. 25% OF FLOOR AREA IS COMPLIANT)

NEIGHBOURS EXTENSION

2M FENCE

PATIO

PATIO

RWP

FFL 100.000

GLAZED

FFL 99.865

99.700

99.755
99.820

99.865

SVP

RWP

RWP

2221

3177

805/2073
977/1030

890/1055
890/1055

ST

UTILITY
WC

LIVING ROOM

DINING

KITCHEN

HIGH LEVEL
CPD

HIGH LEVEL BOXING

S

S

99.820

SHED

AL

CONCRETE
FLOOR

TIMBER FLOOR

2000

CLIENT:

JACQUI LEWIS
PROJECT:

609 KILMARNOCK ROAD
DRAWING TITLE:

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN
DRAWING STATUS:

PLANNING/ WARRANT
DATE: DRAWING NO:     SCALE:

11-05-21 21012/02   1:50@A3

The contractor will be held to have examined the site and checked all

dimensions, levels and setting out prior to commencing construction work.

No dimensions should be scaled from this drawing.
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